3.KLM "B"

Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou - TJ Lokomotiva Usti nad Labem

6:2 3342-3203 (14:10) 22.02.

TJ Dynamo Liberec - SKK Ji¢in B 7:1 3402-3284(13,5:10,5)22.02.
TJ Sokol Rybnik - SK PLASTON Sluknov 2,5:5,5  3263-3279 (12:12) 22.02.
SKK Bohusovice - SKK Nachod B 5:3 3220-3096(11,5:12,5)22.02.
TJ Start Rychnov nad Knéznou - TJ Sparta Kutnd Hora 7:1 3378-3118 (15,5:8,5)22.02.
KK Kosmonosy - TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov 8:0 3223-3042 (19:5) 22.02.
Tabulka:
1. SKK BohuSovice 17 14 1 2 95,0:41,0 228,5:179,5 3318 29
2. TJ Dynamo Liberec 17 11 2 4 84,5:51,5 221,5:186,5 3318 24
3. TJ Start Rychnov nad Knéznou 17 10 1 6 83,0:53,0 208,0:200,0 3307 21
4. KK Kosmonosy 17 10 1 6 78,5:57,5 226,0:182,0 3227 21
5. TJ Sparta Kutna Hora 17 9 1 7 71,5:64,5 216,0:192,0 3183 19
6. SK PLASTON Sluknov 17 9 0 8 72,0:64,0 221,5:186,5 3219 18
7. TJ Lokomotiva Usti nad Labem 17 9 0 8 71,0:65,0 211,0:197,0 3251 18
8. Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou 17 7 1 9 56,0:80,0 180,0:228,0 3203 15
9. TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov 17 6 1 10 57,0:79,0 181,5:226,5 3192 13
10. SKK Nachod B 17 6 1 10 54,0:82,0 187,5:220,5 3186 13
11. TJ Sokol Rybnik 17 5 1 11 57,5:78,5 193,0:215,0 3176 11
12. SKK Ji¢in B 17 1 0 16 36,0:100,0 173,5:234,5 3198 2
Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou 3342 6:2 3203 TJ Lokomotiva Ustin. L.
(14:10)
JANOUCH Petr 552 2:2 533 JALOVECKY Radek
NOVOTNY Zdengk st. 541 1:3 537 ROHLENA Josef
MARAS Petr 555 3: 508 ZAHALKA Martin st.
VALASEK Milan 579 3 527 SIPEK Jiti
DRABEK Jifi ml. 558  3:1 538 BELICEK Milan
DRABEK Jifi st. 557 2:2 560 VRBATA Martin

rozhod&i: DYMACEK Josef
divaku: 8
utkani trvalo: 3:30



TJ Dynamo Liberec 3402 7:1

3284 SKKJiéin B

(13,5:10,5)
TROJAN Vojtéch 570  1:3 565 LOUDA Pavel
WAIJSAR Ladislav 514 22 507 MAZACEK Martin
ZEZULKA Roman (*) 541 2,5:1,5 546 REHAK Vladimir
PECINA Voijtéch 613  3:1 559 PLANANSKY Vit
PECINA Zdengk 560 22 557 PAVLATA Vladimir
WAJSAR Ladislav ml. 604  3:1 550 KRiZ Jaroslav

stiidani: od 31. hodu: ZEZULKA Roman + JIRES Lukas
rozhod¢&i: VEDOUCI DRUZSTEYV -

divakua: 23

utkani trvalo: 3:08

TJ Sokol Rybnik 3263 2,5:5,5

3279 SK PLASTON Sluknov

(12:12)

KOLAR Viaclav 606 4.0 515 HEMERKA René
MULLER Toméas 551 3:1 513 KOLDAN Jan
DUSEK Miroslav 532 1:3 607 KOHLICEK Petr

STASTNY Ondiej 517 22 517 KOTRLA Antonin
KMONICEK Jif 514 1:3 542 VAJNAR Petr
NESICKY Ji 543 1:3 585 RUBANICKY Josef

rozhod¢&i: MULLER Jif
divaki: 15
utkani trvalo: 3:20

SKK BohusSovice 3220 5:3

3096 SKK Nachod B

(11,5:12,5)
PERNICEK Milan 563 3:1 494 TICHY Ales
DARILEK Lukés$ 509 2:22 503 VOLESKY Milos
SNEJDAR Miroslav 568 1:3 561 HORN Jan
PERNICEK Martin 518 222 520 MAJER Toméas
SEMERAD Jiii 563 22 518 ADAMU Tomas
HNAT Jaromir 499 1,5:2,5 500 GAJDOS Milan

rozhod¢i: DEVERA Jodef
divakua: 20
utkani trvalo: 3:00



TJ Start Rychnov nad Knéznou 3378 7:1 3118 TJ Sparta Kutna Hora

(15,5:8,5)
KSANDR Dalibor 606  3:1 515 RAJCHMAN Zdeng&k
HANZLIK Miroslav 570  3,5:0,5 529 HOLY Vladimir
SIPEK Vojtéch 610  4:0 544 HAVLICEK Jaroslav
HOLAKOVSKY Martin (*) 469 04 532 DUS Petr
CIHAK Martin 570 222 505 JELINEK Toméas
PODZIMEK Martin 553 3:1 493 BARBORA Jiii

stiidani: od 61. hodu: HOLAKOVSKY Martin + DUSANEK Pavel
rozhod&i: PACHA Jif

divaka: 10

utkani trvalo: 3:30

KK Kosmonosy 3223 8:0 3042 TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov

(19:5)
BAJTALON Tomés 545 3:1 525 PLSEK Marek
TAJC Radek 538  3:1 508 KRATOCHVIL Karel
HORAK Radek 517 3:1 506 KUZEL Miroslav
NOVAK Petr 521 3:1 480 JENICEK Jaroslav
BENES Lubos 561 3:1 559 VLCEK Michal
RIPA Véroslav 541 4:0 464 JUSKO Jaroslav

rozhod&i: TAJC Vladislav
divakua: 12
utkani trvalo: 2:57

Starty nahradniku:

2. start: JUSKO Jaroslav (Trutnov, 00574)

1. start: HEMERKA René (Sluknov, 16091), VALASEK Milan (Rokytnice, 14329), HOLAKOVSKY
Martin (Rychnov, 06055)

Poradi jednotlivcu:

1. PODZIMEK Martin Rychnov 577,71 8/9
2. KSANDR Dalibor Rychnov 577,0 8/9
3. JIRES Lukas Dyn. Liberec 571,0 8/8
4. SNEJDAR Miroslav Bohusovice 570,6 8/8
5. SEMERAD Jifi Bohusovice 569,3 8/8
6. PECINA Zden¢k Dyn. Liberec 566,7 8/8
7. PERNICEK Milan Bohusovice 563,5 8/8
8. PECINA Vojtéch Dyn. Liberec 563,1 8/8
9. BELICEK Milan Lok. Usti n/L. 561,1 9/9
10. BENES Lubo§ Kosmonosy 560,1 7/8
11. DRABEK Jifi ml. Rokytnice 557,7 8/8
12. DARILEK Lukas Bohusovice 556,8 8/8
13. MALY Miroslav Sluknov 556,0 7/10
14. CIHAK Martin Rychnov 555,5 9/9
15. VRBATA Martin Lok. Usti n/L. 554,0 8/9
16. LOUDA Pavel Ji¢in B 552,8 9/9
17. GREJTOVSKY Milan Lok. Usti n/L. 551,1 8/9
18. VAINAR Petr Sluknov 550,5 10/10
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HORN Jan
RUBANICKY Josef
JENICEK Jaroslav
RIHA Pavel

ZEJDA Josef
KOHLICEK Petr
KUZEL Miroslav
JUNG Radek
KOLAR Viclav
NESICKY Jiii
HANZLIK Miroslav
VLCEK Michal
ADAMU Tomés
REHAK Vladimir
RIPA Véroslav
KMONICEK Jiii
MARAS Petr
JELINEK Toméas
HOLY Vladimir
NOVAK Petr
NOVOTNY Zdengk st.
SIPEK Jiti

TICHY Ales
BARBORA Jiii
PERNICEK Martin
MULLER Tomas
BAJTALON Tomas
WAJSAR Ladislav ml.
MAJER Toméa$
SIPEK Vojtéch
DRABEK Jif1 st.
TAJC Radek
ROHLENA Josef
KRIZ Jaroslav
DOSKAR Jaroslav
MARUSAK Radek
VOLESKY Milos
DUSANEK Pavel
GAJDOS Milan
RAJCHMAN Zdengk
DUS Petr
STASTNY Ondiej
PLSEK Marek
PLANANSKY Vit
DUSEK Miroslav
KRATOCHVIL Karel
JANOUCH Petr
KOTRLA Antonin
HRCKULAK Michal

Nachod B
Sluknov
Trutnov
Kosmonosy
Dyn. Liberec
Sluknov
Trutnov
Rychnov
Rybnik
Rybnik
Rychnov
Trutnov
Nachod B
Ji¢in B
Kosmonosy
Rybnik
Rokytnice
K. Hora

K. Hora
Kosmonosy
Rokytnice

Lok. Usti n/L.

Néachod B

K. Hora
BohusSovice
Rybnik
Kosmonosy
Dyn. Liberec
Nachod B
Rychnov
Rokytnice
Kosmonosy

Lok. Usti n/L.

Ji¢in B
Kosmonosy
Sluknov
Nachod B
Rychnov
Nachod B
K. Hora
K. Hora
Rybnik
Trutnov
Ji¢in B
Rybnik
Trutnov
Rokytnice
Sluknov
K. Hora

550,3
550,0
549,7
549,1
548.4
547,7
547,0
547,0
546,0
545,9
545,8
545.4
545.4
5439
542,7
541,8
541,1
540,6
540,4
538,9
538,4
537,1
536,3
5352
534,3
533,6
532,7
532,4
531,8
531,5
531,1
529,3
527,1
526,6
526,0
525,9
524,7
524,0
522,3
521,5
520,5
520,3
520,3
520,2
518,8
515,0
514,0
513,2
503,4

9/9
10/10
8/9
6/8
8/8
9/10
9/9
7/9
8/9
6/9
7/9
9/9
7/9
7/9
8/8
9/9
8/8
9/10
10/10
7/8
8/8
7/9
9/9
10/10
8/8
8/9
6/8
7/8
9/9
6/9
6/8
7/8
6/9
8/9
7/8
9/10
7/9
6/9
8/9
9/10
9/10
7/9
7/9
8/9
8/9
9/9
8/8
8/10
7/10



